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(a) base_3_0_2-4wks
U (m/s)

9.6

7.2

4.8

2.4

0.0

2.4

4.8

7.2

9.6

m
ea

n(
O
−
B

)

17 21 25 29 May 05 09
2018-May

75

50

25

0

25

50

75

la
tit

ud
e 

(°
)

(b) 2025-06-29-4wks
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(c) base_3_0_2-4wks
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